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The North Castle Hills Directory is published by the North Castle Hills 
Homeowners Association for the use by residents living in the neighborhood. North 
Castle Hills was established in the late 1970s and its residents have continually enhanced 
properties over the years to make it one of San Antonio’s best kept secrets.

The NCH Directory is sorted two ways…first by street address and then by a 
resident’s last name. Because this is an electronic document, if you have changes in any 
contact information, please contact the HOA through the North Castle Hills website and 
your new information will be promptly added.

Thank you for taking pride in your property, our neighborhood and looking out for 
the well-being of every one of our neighbors.

NORTH 
CASTLE HILLS

Directory - 2025

http://www.nchhoa.com


North Castle Hills Map 
The Neighborhood Boundaries are Within the Dotted Line 

Find an Online Map Here

https://www.google.com/maps/place/North+Castle+Hills,+San+Antonio,+TX+78231/@29.549965,-98.524345,16z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x865c6050d28ea7cf:0x2132ddecf60ddc0!8m2!3d29.5521238!4d-98.5219843!16s/g/1xpwk66n?hl=en&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDYzMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw==


12102 Aronel Street Russell Sam & Carol 210-492-3314 csrusselll@aol.com
12103 Aronel Street Zachary Robert 210-381-5817 raz1249@aol.com
12103 Aronel Street Zachary Madeleine 210-857-4168 madeleine.reichert@yahoo.com
12106 Aronel Street Flores Nicasio 210-831-8428 flores.nicasio@gmail.com
12106 Aronel Street Flores Norma 210-317-0491 nflores455@yahoo.com
12107 Aronel Street Utterback Mark

12002 Bammel St. Horton Mary 210-846-4138 maryhorton43.mh@gmail.com
12003 Bammel St. Valente Ann
12003 Bammel St. Valente Philip
12006 Bammel St. Rovira Luis 210-336-7332 rovira.luis@gmail.com
12006 Bammel St. Berlanga Christina 956-235-7114 christinab.rovira@gmail.com
12007 Bammel St. Minard Carol 832-971-7405 carolminard@gmail.com
12007 Bammel St. Minard Frank 210-316-1141 frankminard@gmail.com
12010 Bammel St. Morrison Julie
12010 Bammel St. Morrison Steve 210-493-3470 steve@hydrateme.com
12011 Bammel St. Hull Somers Bethany 360-202-7333 bchsomers@gmail.com
12011 Bammel St. Somers Beau 360-941-0106 beaubox@hotmail.com
12014 Bammel St. Luebbert Rafael
12015 Bammel St.
12018 Bammel St. Ramon Patty
12018 Bammel St. Ramon Rudy 210-861-3341 rudyramonjr1967@gmail.com
12019 Bammel St. Gaffney Julia 505-235-4149 jgaffney87@gmail.com
12019 Bammel St. Gaffney Andrew 505-2359143 agaffney6060@gmail.com

1602 Beauchamp St. McWilliams Christine
1602 Beauchamp St. McWilliams Mike sagolfmike@aol.com
1603 Beauchamp St. Cormier Sandy 210-887-1084
1603 Beauchamp St. Cormier Jerry
1606 Beauchamp St. Crockett Vicki 210-213-3535 c2fergy@hotmail.com
1606 Beauchamp St. Crockett Jerry 210-240-7275 alamojc2@aol.com
1607 Beauchamp St. Fuentes Carlos 516-707-7156 Fuentes.cz@icloud.com
1607 Beauchamp St. Fuentes Nadia 210-415-5302 Muff.1836@gmail.com
1609 Beauchamp St. Getzen Mark 210-710-7877 mark@getzenco.com
1609 Beauchamp St. Getzen Estela 210-710-8700 estela@getzenco.com
1610 Beauchamp St. Stanton Kelli and Daniel 956 499 3864 Kelli.stanton@manpowergroup.com
1611 Beauchamp St. Workman Margaret
1611 Beauchamp St. Workman Michael
1614 Beauchamp St. 
1615 Beauchamp St. Allen Tamura 210-601-1916 t_jallen@earthlink.net
1618 Beauchamp St. Mitchell Anne 210-381-3097 annelad98@gmail.com
1618 Beauchamp St. Mitchell Wayne 210-381-3783
1619 Beauchamp St. Barton Ken kgbarton@bellsouth.net
1619 Beauchamp St. Barton Graziella
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12106 Chevening Ct. de los Santos Liz 480-628-1282 michaelandelizabeth2009@gmail.com
12106 Chevening Ct. de los Santos Michael
12110 Chevening Ct Voigt Kimberly 210-287-0287 Kim@isi-tx.com
12111 Chevening Ct. Kitayama Susanna 210-260-3983 susannakitayama@gmail.com
12111 Chevening Ct. Kitayama Scott 210-287-5859
12114 Chevening Ct. Neil Chris chrishephner@hotmail.com
12114 Chevening Ct. Neil Phil 210-535-7298 philipaneil@hotmail.com
12115 Chevening Ct Eisenhut Becky 210-394-1209 beisenhut30@yahoo.com
12115 Chevening Ct Eisenhut Thomas 210-219-2439 tjeisenhut@gmail.com
12119 Chevening Ct. Gladson Gina Martinez 512-574-2272 ginamartinezgladson@gmail.com
12119 Chevening Ct. Gladson Thomas 512-771-8729 tgladson@mac.com

1602 Colquitt Dr. Jordan Dara and Tom 210-772-1086 tom.jordan2019@outlook.com
1606 Colquitt Dr. Leas Tara and Tom 210-492-3020 tleas58523@aol.com
1611 Colquitt Dr. Silber Renee 210-710-3784 renee.silber@gmail.com
1611 Colquitt Dr. Silber Brent 210-313-7792 brent.silber@gmail.com
1614 Colquitt Dr. Bretado Deanna 210-240-6662 adriananddeanna@gmail.com
1614 Colquitt Dr. Bretado Adrian 210-240-6536
1615 Colquitt Dr. Justl Margaret 210-492-9374 sjdjcj@aol.com
1615 Colquitt Dr. Justl Richard

12006 Durness St. Morgan Shirley 210-492-7703 ssmorgan231@hotmail.com
12007 Durness St. Hicks Ginger 210-445-8324 gingerhicks@sbcglobal.net
12007 Durness St. Hicks Bill 210-724-6669 ad.mark@att.net
12011 Durness St. Murphy Jan 210-408-7166 twoeyesopen1@gmail.com
12011 Durness St. Murphy David
12103 Durness St. Young Jennifer
12107 Durness St. Giang Jaclyn 210-687-4721 jaclyninfinity@yahoo.com
12107 Durness St. Giang Dan 210-687-4761 gianginfinity@yahoo.com
12111 Durness St. Alcott Joan 210-493-7591 alcottjoan@yahoo.com
12111 Durness St. Alcott Edward 210-493-7581
12115 Durness St. Thornell Jeff
12115 Durness St. Thornell Sandra
12119 Durness St. Burke Linda 210-827-7953 lelandburke@att.net
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12100 Gunter Grove Solis Susan
12100 Gunter Grove Solis Fred
12102 Gunter Grove Sedano Mireya
12102 Gunter Grove Sedano Zapata Marie
12103 Gunter Grove Autenrieth Norma
12103 Gunter Grove Autenrieth Robert
12106 Gunter Grove McMillaus Marilee
12106 Gunter Grove McMillaus Frank

1810 Moreshead St. Boggess Anna 210-287-0864 amboggess@att.net
1810 Moreshead St. Boggess John 210-414-9753 jaboggess@att.net
1814 Moreshead St. Burns Christine Morelli 210-860-3004 chm4paws@aol.com
1814 Moreshead St. Burns Joe Lee
1819 Moreshead St. Castillo Antoinette 210-275-8065 kastios@yahoo.com
1819 Moreshead St. Castillo Ray 210-493-2429
1806 Moreshead St. Hatfield Anna 210-386-8055 boana03@gmail.com
1806 Moreshead St. Hatfield Beau 210-378-4256 b.h@olive.com
1802 Moreshead St. Jacobson JD 256-652-8770 jdjacobson1@gmail.com
1802 Moreshead St. Jacobson Nicole 281-703-1027 nhjacobson1@gmail.com
1807 Moreshead St. MacKenzie Linda 210-912-0548 lknewman@sbcglobal.net
1807 Moreshead St. MacKenzie Steve 210-867-1684 steve@cssgroup.net
1803 Moreshead St. Mazuka James jvmazuca@satx.rr.com
1818 Moreshead St. Rivera Carla 210-425-4891
1823 Moreshead St. Shrove Roy 210-410-6798 rshrove@gmail.com
1823 Moreshead St. Shrove Carmelo 210-712-6933 cshrove@gmail.com
1811 Moreshead St. Torres Yolanda 210-492-2762 yptorres@aol.com
1811 Moreshead St. Torres Paul
1815 Moreshead St. Winn Audra 210-378-4044 audiwinn@gmail.com
1815 Moreshead St. Winn Ron 210-216-4795 winn97_99@yahoo.com



1602 New Bond St. Garcia Bertha
1602 New Bond St. Garcia Santiago
1606 New Bond St. Bambach Pete
1610 New Bond St.
1611 New Bond St. Buck Suzanne 210-414-4106 jaspbuck@att.net
1614 New Bond St. Rodriguez Sylvia
1614 New Bond St. Rodriguez Raul 210-218-6138 Rrodriguez40@att.net
1615 New Bond St. Boyle Nelma
1618 New Bond St. Haddock Jennifer (Jenny) 402-917-2007 haddockjen@gmail.com
1618 New Bond St. Icenogle Victor 402-210-3502 jeckice@gmail.com
1619 New Bond St. Mitchell Bret & Venetia 210-274-2525 vamitchell66@gmail.com
1622 New Bond St. Cooper Ross
1622 New Bond St. Hennecke David
1623 New Bond St. KLUGE LAUREL 361-850-0310 laurelkluge@gmail.com
1626 New Bond St Seward Mary 210-317-0607 mseward1178@gmail.com
1627 New Bond St. Kincaid Kristen 210-596-1822 kristen_kincaid@yahoo.com
1627 New Bond St. Kincaid John

1802 Paisley St. Noel Michelle 210-710-5586 mjnoel3@outlook.com
1803 Paisley St. Fernandez Lillian 210-835-7177
1803 Paisley St. Fernandez Juan Pablo 210-393-3966 juanpablo@torosytequila.com
1806 Paisley St. Vestal Nena
1806 Paisley St. Vestal Eric 210-421-6033 ejvestal@hotmail.com
1807 Paisley St. Pena Sara Estrada 210-219-1187 sarahaestrada@gmail.com
1807 Paisley St. Pena Frank
1810 Paisely St. Madison Jonathan
1811 Paisely St. Villanueva Emma May
1814 Paisley St. Gonzales Janie 210-784-0163 josegonzo6@gmail.com
1815 Paisley St. Davila Antonio 210-462-6211 tonydavila@me.com
1818 Paisley St. Wong Ester
1819 Paisley St. Passmore Jennifer 717-385-9529 jennifer.a.passmore@hotmail.com
1822 Paisley St. Walch Martha 210-215-3275 tommartha@att.net
1823 Paisley St. Garza Chris 956-572-4070
1823 Paisley St. Suarez Zaira
1826 Paisley St. Name Hernando
1827 Paisely St. Kirchner Cynthia
1827 Paisely St. Kirchner Mike
1830 Paisley St. Corona Lisa
1830 Paisley St. Corona Frank 210-365-8706
1831 Paisley St. Blydenburgh Joe 210-778-6545 count_abodes07@icloud.com
1834 Paisley St. Gault Andrea 210-240-5582 aegault70@gmail.com
1834 Paisley St. Gault Bibb 210-340-6010 bibbt@aol.com
1835 Paisley St. Schultz Alexander schultzalex@icloud.com
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1702 Royal Crescent Shum Loretta shumatge@hotmail.com
1703 Royal Crescent Smith Roy 725-208-9955 rdsmith6900@gmail.com
1706 Royal Crescent Stone Sandra 210-303-7824 sstone1943@gmail.com
1706 Royal Crescent Stone George 210-413-0623 stoneg800@gmail.com
1710 Royal Crescent Fagan Julie 210-872-8308 juliefagan5@yahoo.com
1710 Royal Crescent Fagan Wayne 210-492-6332
1711 Royal Crescent Elias Leticia
1711 Royal Crescent Elias Alejandro
1714 Royal Crescent Garza Maria and Larry 210-846-2755  estella789@aol.com
1715 Royal Crescent Ingram Andi 202-329-8586 crazyingramfamily@gmail.com
1715 Royal Crescent Ingram Jason 202-309-0116 jason.ingram@outlook.com
1719 Royal Crescent LeFavour Susie and Walt
1722 Royal Crescent Getz Karen 210-827-1671 kakki48@gmail.com
1722 Royal Crescent Robert Getz 210-771-3652 Rpgetz51@gmail.com
1723 Royal Crescent Postell Norma
1723 Royal Crescent Postell Chris chrispostell@icloud.com
1726 Royal Crescent Sims Becky 210-493-7172 simsbi@aol.com
1727 Royal Crescent Trede S.
1731 Royal Crescent Locklear Erika 210-540-2307 ervinlocklear@duck.com
1731 Royal Crescent Locklear Ervin 210-540-2307 ervinlocklear@duck.com
1735 Royal Crescent Salmon Yael 210-642-9713 yaelink@gmail.com
1735 Royal Crescent Salmon Adam
1739 Royal Crescent Draghia Smaranda
1739 Royal Crescent Hobbs Colin 409-782-3031
1803 Royal Crescent Aguasvivas Peter
1806 Royal Crescent Campos Pablo pecroma@yahoo.com
1806 Royal Crescent Ortiz Evangeline 
1807 Royal Crescent Thompson Phil 210-241-3868 jthompson@satx.rr.com
1810 Royal Crescent Zori Maria
1810 Royal Crescent Zori Alfred alizori@yahoo.com
1811 Royal Crescent Long David 210-416-9101 dlong4@satx.rr.com
1811 Royal Crescent Long Joan 210-730-6528 dlong4@satx.rr.com
1815 Royal Crescent Garbo John 210-760-6179 jgarbo@aol.com
1815 Royal Crescent Garbo Nikki 726-234-0288 ngarbo03@gmail.com
1816 Royal Crescent Hempenstall Linda
1818 Royal Crescent Baker Steve
1818 Royal Crescent Baker Vickey
1819 Royal Crescent Saucedo BT 512-924-7008 b.tsaucedo@yahoo.com
1819 Royal Crescent Saucedo Marty
1822 Royal Crescent Brigham Deborah 210-415-4200 dobrigham52@gmail.com
1823 Royal Crescent Bishop Celeste
1823 Royal Crescent Bishop Lance 801-807-8413 lances-bishop@hotmail.com
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1402 Tarton Lane Tilton Jacob 817-733-7399 jacob@redeemersa.org
1402 Tarton Lane Tilton Kerrie 817-733-7599 tiltonfamily5@sbcglobal.net
1403 Tarton Lane Close Bill 210-843-4766
1406 Tarton Lane Rodriguez Anna
1406 Tarton Lane Rodriguez Frank
1407 Tarton Lane Martinez Roger
1410 Tarton Lane Eisenhart John (Jack) 281-844-5028 jack_eisenhart@yahoo.com
1410 Tarton Lane Eisenhart Carol 281-865-6820 caroleisenhart@yahoo.com
1411 Tarton Lane Hill Gretchen
1411 Tarton Lane Hill David
1415 Tarton Lane Pope Lorraine (Lori) 210-240-6350 lori@texastrophies.com
1419 Tarton Lane Naylor Candi 210-764-0477
1419 Tarton Lane Naylor Tom
1423 Tarton Lane Dicianna Kristen 210-861-0697 kristenuiw@yahoo.com
1423 Tarton Lane Mlynek Rich 210-275-3108 ramlynek@gmail.com
1427 Tarton Lane Arguello Amy 630-607-4615 amy.arguello15@gmail.com
1427 Tarton Lane Arguello Eric 312-617-0315 chemitoa@gmail.com
1503 Tarton Lane Murray Greg 210-413-9162 greg@gregmurraycpa.com
1503 Tarton Lane Murray Rose (Rosy) 210-416-9551 roselovemurray@icloud.com
1506 Tarton Lane Stambaugh Lisa
1506 Tarton Lane Stambaugh Ron
1507 Tarton Lane Kelly Katie and Lane 512-799-7760 katie@larsens.info
1511 Tarton Lane Fauver Amanda 210-385-1277 amanda@fauverfamily.com
1511 Tarton Lane Fauver Mike 210-683-5339 mike@fauverfamily.com
1515 Tarton Lane
1519 Tarton Lane Macias Virginia 210-387-4514 ginnagmacias@gmail.com
1519 Tarton Lane Macias Caleb 210-602-3527 c88macias@gmail.com
1522 Tarton Lane Faultey Jon 210-867-2241 faulty84@gmail.com
1523 Tarton Lane DeWispelaere Stephanie 210-687-4027 smdewispelaere@gmail.com
1523 Tarton Lane DeWispelaere Timothy 210-739-2590 trdewispelaere@gmail.com
1526 Tarton Lane Wildharber Barbara scootersmom2007@gmail.com
1527 Tarton Lane Wafful Joy
1527 Tarton Lane Wafful Robert 210-861-2249 rwafful@gmail.com



1603 Tarton Lane Waguespack Colleen 210-259-7067 colleen.taylor@outlook.com
1603 Tarton lane Waguespack Ronnie 210-452-3802 rwaguespack@ymail.com
1607 Tarton Lane Walker Debra and James debwalker_06@yahoo.com
1611 Tarton Lane Allee Doug 210-535-5103 doug.allee50@gmail.com
1615 Tarton Lane K&N LLC
1619 Tarton Lane Baum Kathy
1619 Tarton Lane Baum Steve 210-492-7975 ksbaum321@aol.com
1623 Tarton Lane Wetterman Alex 210-863-7090 alexwett@icloud.com
1703 Tarton Lane Peltier Naomi 210-859-0166 nrpeltier@aol.com
1703 Tarton Lane Peltier Paul 210-859-0165 ppeltier@aol.com
1707 Tarton Lane Davis Mary Lou mldavis43@att.net
1711 Tarton Lane Meng Tessie 210-386-4917 endlesstessie@yahoo.com
1711 Tarton Lane Meng Eddie 210-386-4917
1715 Tarton Lane Paohua Mayhung Cha 210-589-4732 annecha37@gmail.com
1715 Tarton Lane Paohua Ku
1719 Tarton Lane Rivera Kayleen 210-872-9083 krivera4@satx.rr.com
1719 Tarton Lane Rivera Steve 210-861-7509 srivera4@satx.rr.com
1722 Tarton Lane Sanford DeDee Caraway 210-316-8146 dedlemom@yahoo.com
1722 Tarton Lane Sanford Shirlee Crouse 210-394-9131 shirleepainter@gmail.com
1802 Tarton Lane Tarrillion Karen 210-535-3442
1807 Tarton Lane Gerleman Mimi 210-445-5750 mimi1812@att.net
1807 Tarton Lane Gerleman Victor 210-763-2243
1810 Tarton Lane Torres Gracie 210-373-2050 iggyt3@gmail.com
1810 Tarton Lane Torres Ignacio 210-373-2054 iggyt3@gmail.com
1811 Tarton Lane Major Pat
1811 Tarton Lane Major Nick 210-602-4915 nick.major@sbcglobal.net
1814 Tarton Lane Berger Barbara 210-415-6008 txfraulein@aol.com
1815 Tarton Lane Kennedy Marta 210-836-4980
1815 Tarton Lane Kennedy Kevin 210-836-4801 kkennedy28@satx.rr.com
1818 Tarton Lane Delgado Andrea 210-379-6007 addelgado@sbcglobal.net
1818 Tarton Lane Delgado Benjamin 210-237-3275 bendelgadojr@sbcglobal.net
1819 Tarton Lane Giang Gail 210-818-2907 giaogd@yahoo.com
1819 Tarton Lane Giang Sonny
1822 Tarton Lane Fetzer Kristin 210-788-9800 fetzbiz2@gmail.com
1822 Tarton Lane Fetzer Jeff 210-722-8663 jcf2007aia@gmail.com
1823 Tarton Lane Cantu Yoli 956-466-6811 giorny@aol.com
1823 Tarton Lane Cantu Fred 956-346-1008 
1826 Tarton Lane Benavides Loredana 210-415-6133 loredana@sbcglobal.net
1826 Tarton Lane Benavides Cesar 210-216-5412 cesarbenavides@sbcglobal.net
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12100 Turnberry Skloss Ann Marie 210-833-6178 nancyskloss@gmail.com
12100 Turnberry Skloss Walter 210-941-8199
12102 Turnberry Gamez Tamara 361-549-8826 tamaragamez23@gmail.com
12102 Turnberry Thomas Benjamin 361-443-9200
12103 Turnberry Name Margarita 210-387-7310
12103 Turnberry Name Mauricio 210-912-6922 icioname@hotmail.com
12107 Turnberry Flores Flor 210-710-8715
12107 Turnberry Flores Jorge 210-387-9480 jflores@gbarch.net

End of Directory Sorted by Street 
See Next Page for Directory Sorted by Family Name



Aguasvivas Peter 1803 Royal Crescent

Alcott Joan 12111 Durness St. 210-493-7591 alcottjoan@yahoo.com

Alcott Edward 12111 Durness St. 210-493-7581

Allee Doug 1611 Tarton Lane 210-535-5103 doug.allee50@gmail.com

Allen Tamura 1615 Beauchamp St. 210-601-1916 t_jallen@earthlink.net

Arguello Amy 1427 Tarton Lane 630-607-4615 amy.arguello15@gmail.com

Arguello Eric 1427 Tarton Lane 312-617-0315 chemitoa@gmail.com

Autenrieth Norma 12103 Gunter Grove

Autenrieth Robert 12103 Gunter Grove

Baker Steve 1818 Royal Crescent 

Baker Vickey 1818 Royal Crescent 

Bambach Pete 1606 New Bond St.

Barton Ken 1619 Beauchamp St. kgbarton@bellsouth.net

Barton Graziella 1619 Beauchamp St. 

Baum Kathy 1619 Tarton Lane

Baum Steve 1619 Tarton Lane 210-492-7975 ksbaum321@aol.com

Benavides Loredana 1826 Tarton Lane 210-415-6133 loredana@sbcglobal.net

Benavides Cesar 1826 Tarton Lane 210-216-5412 cesarbenavides@sbcglobal.net

Berger Barbara 1814 Tarton Lane 210-415-6008 txfraulein@aol.com

Bishop Celeste 1823 Royal Crescent

Bishop Lance 1823 Royal Crescent 801-807-8413 lances-bishop@hotmail.com

Blydenburgh Joe 1831 Paisley St. 210-778-6545 count_abodes07@icloud.com

Boggess Anna 1810 Moreshead St. 210-287-0864 amboggess@att.net

Boggess John 1810 Moreshead St. 210-414-9753 jaboggess@att.net

Boyle Nelma 1615 New Bond St.

Bretado Deanna 1614 Colquitt Dr. 210-240-6662 adriananddeanna@gmail.com

Bretado Adrian 1614 Colquitt Dr. 210-240-6536

Brigham Deborah 1822 Royal Crescent 210-415-4200 dobrigham52@gmail.com

Buck Suzanne 1611 New Bond St. 210-414-4106 jaspbuck@att.net

Burke Linda 12119 Durness St. 210-827-7953 lelandburke@att.net

Burns Christine Morelli 1814 Moreshead St. 210-860-3004 chm4paws@aol.com

Burns Joe Lee 1814 Moreshead St.

Campos Pablo 1806 Royal Crescent pecroma@yahoo.com

Cantu Yoli 1823 Tarton Lane 956-466-6811 giorny@aol.com

Cantu Fred 1823 Tarton Lane 956-346-1008 

mailto:kgbarton@bellsouth.net
mailto:lances-bishop@hotmail.com
mailto:pecroma@yahoo.com


Castillo Antoinette 1819 Moreshead St. 210-275-8065 kastios@yahoo.com

Castillo Ray 1819 Moreshead St. 210-493-2429

Close Bill 1403 Tarton Lane 210-843-4766

Cooper Ross 1622 New Bond St.

Cormier Sandy 1603 Beauchamp St. 210-887-1084

Cormier Jerry 1603 Beauchamp St. 

Corona Lisa 1830 Paisley St.

Corona Frank 1830 Paisley St. 210-365-8706

Crockett Vicki 1606 Beauchamp St. 210-213-3535 c2fergy@hotmail.com

Crockett Jerry 1606 Beauchamp St. 210-240-7275 alamojc2@aol.com

Davila Antonio 1815 Paisley St. 210-462-6211 tonydavila@me.com

Davis Mary Lou 1707 Tarton Lane mldavis43@att.net

de los Santos Liz 12106 Chevening Ct. 480-628-1282 michaelandelizabeth2009@gmail.com

de los Santos Michael 12106 Chevening Ct.

Delgado Andrea 1818 Tarton Lane 210-379-6007 addelgado@sbcglobal.net

Delgado Benjamin 1818 Tarton Lane 201-237-3275 bendelgadojr@sbcglobal.net

DeWispelaere Stephanie 1523 Tarton Lane 210-687-4027 smdewispelaere@gmail.com

DeWispelaere Timothy 1523 Tarton Lane 210-739-2590 trdewispelaere@gmail.com

Dicianna Kristen 1423 Tarton Lane 210-861-0697 kristenuiw@yahoo.com

Draghia Smaranda 1739 Royal Crescent

Eisenhart John (Jack) 1410 Tarton Lane 281-844-5028 jack_eisenhart@yahoo.com

Eisenhart Carol 1410 Tarton Lane 281-865-6820 caroleisenhart@yahoo.com

Eisenhut Becky 12115 Chevening Ct 210-394-1209 beisenhut30@yahoo.com

Eisenhut Thomas 12115 Chevening Ct 210-219-2439 tjeisenhut@gmail.com

Elias Leticia 1711 Royal Crescent

Elias Alejandro 1711 Royal Crescent

Fagan Julie 1710 Royal Crescent 210-872-8308 juliefagan5@yahoo.com

Fagan Wayne 1710 Royal Crescent 210-492-6332

Faultey Jon 1522 Tarton Lane 210-867-2241 faulty84@gmail.com

Fauver Amanda 1511 Tarton Lane 210-385-1277 amanda@fauverfamily.com

Fauver Mike 1511 Tarton Lane 210-683-5339 mike@fauverfamily.com

Fernandez Lillian 1803 Paisley St. 210-835-7177

Fernandez Juan Pablo 1803 Paisley St. 210-393-3966 juanpablo@torosytequila.com

Fetzer Kristin 1822 Tarton Lane 210-788-9800  fetzbiz2@gmail.com

Fetzer Jeff 1822 Tarton Lane 210-722-8663 jcf2007aia@gmail.com
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Flores Nicasio 12106 Aronel Street 210-831-8428 nicasioflores@yahoo.com

Flores Norma 12106 Aronel Street 210-317-0491 nflores455@yahoo.com

Flores Flor 12107 Turnberry 210-710-8715

Flores Jorge 12107 Turnberry 210-387-9480 jflores@gbarch.net

Fuentes Carlos 1607 Beauchamp St. 516-707-7156 Fuentes.cz@icloud.com

Fuentes Nadia 1607 Beauchamp St. 210-415-5302 Muff.1836@gmail.com

Gaffney Julia 12019 Bammel St. 505-235-4149 jgaffney87@gmail.com

Gaffney Andrew 12019 Bammel St. 505-2359143 agaffney6060@gmail.com

Gamez Tamara 12102 Turnberry 361-549-8826 tamaragamez23@gmail.com

Garbo John 1815 Royal Crescent 210-760-6179 jgarbo@aol.com

Garbo Nikki 1815 Royal Crescent 726-234-0288 ngarbo03@gmail.com

Garcia Bertha 1602 New Bond St.

Garcia Santiago 1602 New Bond St.

Garza Chris 1823 Paisley St. 956-572-4070

Garza Maria and Larry 1714 Royal Crescent 210-846-2755  estella789@aol.com

Gault Andrea 1834 Paisley St. 210-240-5582 aegault70@gmail.com

Gault Bibb 1834 Paisley St. 210-340-6010 bibbt@aol.com

Gerleman Mimi 1807 Tarton Lane 210-445-5750 mimi1812@att.net

Gerleman Victor 1807 Tarton Lane 210-763-2243

Getz Karen 1722 Royal Crescent 210-827-1671 kakki48@gmail.com

Getzen Mark 1609 Beauchamp St. 210-710-7877 mark@getzenco.com

Getzen Estela 1609 Beauchamp St. 210-710-8700 estela@getzenco.com

Giang Jaclyn 12107 Durness St. 210-687-4721 jaclyninfinity@yahoo.com

Giang Dan 12107 Durness St. 210-687-4761 gianginfinity@yahoo.com

Giang Gail 1819 Tarton Lane 201-818-2907 giaogd@yahoo.com

Giang Sonny 1819 Tarton Lane

Gladson Gina Martinez 12119 Chevening Ct. 512-574-2272 ginamartinezgladson@gmail.com

Gladson Thomas 12119 Chevening Ct. 512-771-8729 tgladson@mac.com

Gonzales Janie 1814 Paisley St. 210-784-0163 josegonzo6@gmail.com

Haddock Jennifer (Jenny) 1618 New Bond St. 402-917-2007 haddockjen@gmail.com

Hatfield Anna 1806 Moreshead St. 210-386-8055 boana03@gmail.com

Hatfield Beau 1806 Moreshead St. 210-378-4256 b.h@olive.com

Hempenstall Linda 1816 Royal Crescent

Hennecke David 1622 New Bond St.

Hicks Ginger 12007 Durness St. 210-445-8324 gingerhicks@sbcglobal.net

Hicks Bill 12007 Durness St. 210-724-6669 ad.mark@att.net

mailto:Fuentes.cz@icloud.com
mailto:Muff.1836@gmail.com
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Hill Gretchen 1411 Tarton Lane

Hill David 1411 Tarton Lane

Hobbs Colin 1739 Royal Crescent 409-782-3031

Horton Mary 12002 Bammel St. 210-846-4138 maryhorton43.mh@gmail.com

Hull Somers Bethany 12011 Bammel St. 360-202-7333 bchsomers@gmail.com

Icenogle Victor 1618 New Bond St. 402-210-3502 jeckice@gmail.com

Ingram Andi 1715 Royal Crescent 202-329-8586 crazyingramfamily@gmail.com

Ingram Jason 1715 Royal Crescent 202-309-0116 jason.ingram@outlook.com

Jacobson JD 1802 Moreshead St. 256-652-8770 jdjacobson1@gmail.com

Jacobson Nicole 1802 Moreshead St. 281-703-1027 nhjacobson1@gmail.com

Jordan Dara and Tom 1602 Colquitt Dr. 210-772-1086 tom.jordan2019@outlook.com

Justl Margaret 1615 Colquitt Dr. 210-492-9374 sjdjcj@aol.com

Justl Richard 1615 Colquitt Dr.

K&N LLC 1615 Tarton Lane

Kelly Katie and Lane 1507 Tarton Lane 512-799-7760 katie@larsens.info

Kennedy Marta 1815 Tarton Lane 210-836-4980

Kennedy Kevin 1815 Tarton Lane 210-836-4801 kkennedy28@satx.rr.com

Kincaid Kristen 1627 New Bond St. 210-596-1822 kristen_kincaid@yahoo.com

Kincaid John 1627 New Bond St.

Kirchner Cynthia 1827 Paisely St.

Kirchner Mike 1827 Paisely St.

Kitayama Susanna 12111 Chevening Ct. 210-260-3983 susannakitayama@gmail.com

Kitayama Scott 12111 Chevening Ct. 210-287-5859

KLUGE LAUREL 1623 New Bond St. 361-850-0310 laurelkluge@gmail.com

Leas Tara and Tom 1606 Colquitt Dr. 210-492-3020 tleas58523@aol.com

LeFavour Susie and Walt 1719 Royal Crescent

Locklear Erika 1731 Royal Crescent 210-540-2307 ervinlocklear@duck.com

Locklear Ervin 1731 Royal Crescent 210-540-2307 ervinlocklear@duck.com

Long David 1811 Royal Crescent 210-416-9101 dlong4@satx.rr.com

Long Joan 1811 Royal Crescent 210-730-6528 dlong4@satx.rr.com

Luebbert Rafael 12014 Bammel St.

Macias Virginia 1519 Tarton Lane 210-387-4514 ginnagmacias@gmail.com

Macias Caleb 1519 Tarton Lane 210-602-3527 c88macias@gmail.com

MacKenzie Linda 1807 Moreshead St. 210-912-0548 lknewman@sbcglobal.net

MacKenzie Steve 1807 Moreshead St. 210-867-1684 steve@cssgroup.net

Madison Jonathan 1810 Paisely St.

mailto:maryhorton43.mh@gmail.com


Major Pat 1811 Tarton Lane
Major Nick 1811 Tarton Lane 210-602-4915 nick.major@sbcglobal.net
Martinez Roger 1407 Tarton Lane
Mazuka James 1803 Moreshead St. jvmazuca@satx.rr.com
McMillaus Marilee 12106 Gunter Grove
McMillaus Frank 12106 Gunter Grove
McWilliams Christine 1602 Beauchamp St. 
McWilliams Mike 1602 Beauchamp St. sagolfmike@aol.com
Meng Tessie 1711 Tarton Lane 210-386-4917 endlesstessie@yahoo.com
Meng Eddie 1711 Tarton Lane 210-386-4917
Minard Carol 12007 Bammel St. 832-971-7405 carolminard@gmail.com
Minard Frank 12007 Bammel St. 210-316-1141 frankminard@gmail.com
Mitchell Anne 1618 Beauchamp St. 210-381-3097 annelad98@gmail.com
Mitchell Wayne 1618 Beauchamp St. 210-381-3783
Mitchell Bret & Venetia 1619 New Bond St. 210-274-2525 vamitchell66@gmail.com
Mlynek Rich 1423 Tarton Lane 210-275-3108 ramlynek@gmail.com
Morgan Shirley 12006 Durness St. 210-492-7703 ssmorgan231@hotmail.com
Morrison Julie 12010 Bammel St.
Morrison Steve 12010 Bammel St. 210-493-3470 steve@hydrateme.com
Murphy Jan 12011 Durness St. 210-408-7166 twoeyesopen1@gmail.com
Murphy David 12011 Durness St.
Murray Greg 1503 Tarton Lane 210-413-9162 greg@gregmurraycpa.com
Murray Rose (Rosy) 1503 Tarton Lane 210-416-9551 roselovemurray@icloud.com
Name Hernando 1826 Paisley St.
Name Margarita 12103 Turnberry 210-387-7310
Name Mauricio 12103 Turnberry 210-912-6922 icioname@hotmail.com
Naylor Candi 1419 Tarton Lane 210-764-0477
Naylor Tom 1419 Tarton Lane
Neil Chris 12114 Chevening Ct. chrishephner@hotmail.com
Neil Phil 12114 Chevening Ct. 210-535-7298 philipaneil@hotmail.com
Noel Michelle 1802 Paisley St. 210-710-5586 mjnoel3@outlook.com
Ortiz Evangeline 1806 Royal Crescent
Paohua Mayhung Cha 1715 Tarton Lane 210-589-4732 annecha37@gmail.com
Paohua Ku 1715 Tarton Lane
Passmore Jennifer 1819 Paisley St. 717-385-9529 jennifer.a.passmore@hotmail.com
Peltier Naomi 1703 Tarton Lane 210-859-0166 nrpeltier@aol.com
Peltier Paul 1703 Tarton Lane 210-859-0165 ppeltier@aol.com

mailto:sagolfmike@aol.com
mailto:steve@hydrateme.com
mailto:mjnoel3@outlook.com
mailto:jennifer.a.passmore@hotmail.com


Pena Sara Estrada 1807 Paisley St. 210-219-1187 sarahaestrada@gmail.com

Pena Frank 1807 Paisley St.

Pope Lorraine (Lori) 1415 Tarton Lane 210-240-6350 lori@texastrophies.com

Postell Norma 1723 Royal Crescent

Postell Chris 1723 Royal Crescent chrispostell@icloud.com

Ramon Patty 12018 Bammel St.

Ramon Rudy 12018 Bammel St. 210-861-3341 rudy@artesiasprings.com

Rivera Carla 1818 Moreshead St. 210-425-4891

Rivera Kayleen 1719 Tarton Lane 210-872-9083 krivera4@satx.rr.com

Rivera Steve 1719 Tarton Lane 210-861-7509 srivera4@satx.rr.com

Robert Getz 1722 Royal Crescent 210-771-3652 Rpgetz51@gmail.com

Rodriguez Sylvia 1614 New Bond St.

Rodriguez Raul 1614 New Bond St. 210-218-6138 Rrodriguez40@att.net

Rodriguez Anna 1406 Tarton Lane

Rodriguez Frank 1406 Tarton Lane

Russell Sam & Carol 12102 Aronel Street 210-492-3314 csrusselll@aol.com

Salmon Yael 1735 Royal Crescent 210-642-9713 yaelink@gmail.com

Salmon Adam 1735 Royal Crescent

Sanford DeDee Caraway 1722 Tarton Lane 210-316-8146 dedlemom@yahoo.com

Sanford Shirlee Crouse 1722 Tarton Lane 210-394-9131 shirleepainter@gmail.com

Saucedo BT 1819 Royal Crescent 512-924-7008 b.tsaucedo@yahoo.com

Saucedo Marty 1819 Royal Crescent 

Schultz Alexander 1835 Paisley St. schultzalex@icloud.com

Sedano Mireya 12102 Gunter Grove

Sedano Zapata Marie 12102 Gunter Grove

Seward Mary 1626 New Bond St 210-317-0607 mseward1178@gmail.com

Shrove Roy 1823 Moreshead St. 210-410-6798 rshrove@gmail.com

Shrove Carmelo 1823 Moreshead St. 210-712-6933 cshrove@gmail.com

Shum Loretta 1702 Royal Crescent shumatge@hotmail.com

Silber Renee 1611 Colquitt Dr. 210-710-3784 renee.silber@gmail.com

Silber Brent 1611 Colquitt Dr. 210-313-7792 brent.silber@gmail.com

Sims Becky 1726 Royal Crescent 210-493-7172 simsbi@aol.com

Skloss Ann Marie 12100 Turnberry 210-833-6178 nancyskloss@gmail.com

Skloss Walter 12100 Turnberry 210-941-8199

Smith Roy 1703 Royal Crescent 725-208-9955 rdsmith6900@gmail.com

mailto:rudy@artesiasprings.com
mailto:b.tsaucedo@yahoo.com


Solis Susan 12100 Gunter Grove

Solis Fred 12100 Gunter Grove

Somers Beau 12011 Bammel St. 360-941-0106 beaubox@hotmail.com

Stambaugh Lisa 1506 Tarton Lane

Stambaugh Ron 1506 Tarton Lane

Stanton Kelli and Daniel 1610 Beauchamp St. 956 499 3864 Kelli.stanton@manpowergroup.com

Stone Sandra 1706 Royal Crescent 210-303-7824 sstone1943@gmail.com

Stone George 1706 Royal Crescent 210-413-0623 stoneg800@gmail.com

Suarez Zaira 1823 Paisley St.

Tarrillion Karen 1802 Tarton Lane 210-535-3442

Thomas Benjamin 12102 Turnberry 361-443-9200

Thompson Phil 1807 Royal Crescent 210-241-3868 jthompson@satx.rr.com

Thornell Jeff 12115 Durness St.

Thornell Sandra 12115 Durness St.

Tilton Jacob 1402 Tarton Lane 817-733-7399 jacob@redeemersa.org

Tilton Kerrie 1402 Tarton Lane 817-733-7599 tiltonfamily5@sbcglobal.net

Torres Yolanda 1811 Moreshead St. 210-492-2762 yptorres@aol.com

Torres Paul 1811 Moreshead St.

Torres Gracie 1810 Tarton Lane 210-373-2050 iggyt3@gmail.com

Torres Ignacio 1810 Tarton Lane 210-373-2054 iggyt3@gmail.com

Trede S. 1727 Royal Crescent

Utterback Mark 12107 Aronel Street

Valente Ann 12003 Bammel St.

Valente Philip 12003 Bammel St.

Vestal Nena 1806 Paisley St.

Vestal Eric 1806 Paisley St. 210-421-6033 ejvestal@hotmail.com

Villanueva Emma May 1811 Paisely St.

Voigt Kimberly 12110 Chevening Ct 210-287-0287 Kim@isi-tx.com

mailto:jthompson@satx.rr.com
mailto:ejvestal@hotmail.com


Wafful Joy 1527 Tarton Lane

Wafful Robert 1527 Tarton Lane 210-861-2249 rwafful@gmail.com

Waguespack Colleen 1603 Tarton Lane 210-259-7067 Colleen.taylor@outlook.com

Waguespack Ronnie 1603 Tarton lane 210-452-3802 rwaguespack@ymail.com

Walch Martha 1822 Paisley St. 210-215-3275 tommartha@att.net

Walker Debra and James 1607 Tarton Lane debwalker_06@yahoo.com

Wetterman Alex 1623 Tarton Lane 210-863-7090 alexwett@icloud.com

Wildharber Barbara 1526 Tarton Lane scootersmom2007@gmail.com

Winn Audra 1815 Moreshead St. 210-378-4044 audiwinn@gmail.com

Winn Ronnie 1815 Moreshead St. 210-216-4795 udiwinn@gmail.com

Wong Ester 1818 Paisley St.

Workman Margaret 1611 Beauchamp St. 

Workman Michael 1611 Beauchamp St. 

Rovira Luis 12006 Bammel St. 210-336-7332  rovira.luis@gmail.com
Rovira Christina 12006 Bammel St. 956-235-7114 christinab.rovira@gmail.com
Young Jennifer 12103 Durness St.

Zachary Madeleine 12103 Aronel Street 210-857-4168 madeleine.reichert@yahoo.com

Zachary Robert 12103 Aronel Street 210-381-5817 raz1249@aol.com

Zori Maria 1810 Royal Crescent

Zori Alfred 1810 Royal Crescent alizori@yahoo.com
1614 Beauchamp St. 

1515 Tarton Lane

1610 New Bond St.

12015 Bammel St.

mailto:alizori@yahoo.com


You can sign up for the North Castle Hills Newsletter by visiting our website.
www.NCHHOA.com

City of San Antonio Emergency Services - 911


City of San Antonio City Services - 311 - www.311.sanantonio.gov


City of San Antonio website - www.SanAntonio.gov


CPS Energy website - www.cpsenergy.com


Electric and Gas Emergencies - 210-353-4357


San Antonio Water System website - www.SAWS.org


Water Emergencies - San Antonio Water System - 210-704-SAWS (7297)


Bexar County Services - www.Bexar.org


Important Phone Numbers and Website Links

North Castle Hills Documents
When you became a homeowner in North Castle Hills, you agreed to abide by the neighborhood’s Deed 
Restrictions. You can read and download a copy of those Deed Restrictions at the North Castle Hills website 
found at: www.NCOHOA.com. Any physical changes to your property or additions to it must be reviewed by 
the NCHHOA architectural committee. You can reach out to any of the HOA officers for more information.


All financial records, HOA bylaws, agreements with other entities, news and other neighborhood information 
can also be found at the website.
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